Summary

AMER DELTA
AMERICAN
BLUE ENIGMA
CONSERVATIVE
CONSTITUTION
DEMOCRATIC
GREEN

IND PTY OF DE
LIBERAL
LIBERTARIAN
MANDALORIANS
NATURAL LAW
NO LABELS

NO PARTY

NO PARTY - AVR
NONPARTISAN
OTHER
REFORM
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SOCIALST WR
WE THE PEOPLE
WORKING FAM

Grand Total

State of Delaware
Department of Elections

Kent

10
136

202
72
54,522
117
2,394
176
370

27

11

384
40,510
8,080
168
164

39,028
23
31
46

146,485

Voter Registration Totals
By Political Party

New Castle

331
311

55

416
106
210,935
517
6,057
457
1,045
71

55
1,022
110,589
21,310
741

945

34
83,502
102

120

232

438,953

Sussex

8
126

11

258

45
67,602
147
4,002
152
430

25

31
53,120
11,075

294

58

78,828
13
45
89

216,324

Thursday, January 1, 2026

Grand Total

349
573

73

876

223
333,059
781
12,453
785
1,845
123

75
1,437
204,219
40,465
1,203
1,167
47
201,358
138

196

317

801,762
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