

State of Delaware Department of Elections

Voter Registration Totals By Political Party

Summary

	Kent	New Castle	Sussex	Grand Total
AMER DELTA	10	331	8	349
AMERICAN	136	311	126	573
BLUE ENIGMA	7	55	11	73
CONSERVATIVE	202	416	258	876
CONSTITUTION	72	106	45	223
DEMOCRATIC	54,522	210,935	67,602	333,059
GREEN	117	517	147	781
IND PTY OF DE	2,394	6,057	4,002	12,453
LIBERAL	176	457	152	785
LIBERTARIAN	370	1,045	430	1,845
MANDALORIANS	27	71	25	123
NATURAL LAW	11	55	9	75
NO LABELS	384	1,022	31	1,437
NO PARTY	40,510	110,589	53,120	204,219
NO PARTY - AVR	8,080	21,310	11,075	40,465
NONPARTISAN	168	741	294	1,203
OTHER	164	945	58	1,167
REFORM	7	34	6	47
REPUBLICAN	39,028	83,502	78,828	201,358
SOCIALST WR	23	102	13	138
WE THE PEOPLE	31	120	45	196
WORKING FAM	46	232	39	317
Grand Total	146,485	438,953	216,324	801,762